Please keep this important schedule for future reference.  

You may want to post this on your refrigerator or other conspicuous place.
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Reidsville Garbage Collection Holiday Schedule for 2022

Closed for Holiday

January 1 (New Year’s)



Monday’s & Tuesday’s route – no change 
(Material Drop-off Center closed December 31)
Thursday’s route on Wednesday, Dec 29







Friday’s route on Thursday Dec 30
January 17 (M. L. King, Jr. Birthday)  

Monday’s route on Tuesday, January 18
(Material Drop-off Center closed January 17)
Tuesday’s route on Wednesday, January 19







Thursday’s & Friday’s routes – no change

April 18 for (Easter)




Monday’s route on Tuesday, April 19
(Material Drop-off Center closed April 18)

Tuesday’s route on Wednesday, April 20







Thursday’s & Friday’s routes – no change

May 30 (Memorial Day)  



Monday’s route on Tuesday, May 31
(Material Drop-off Center closed May 30)

Tuesday’s route on Wednesday, June 1







Thursday’s & Friday’s routes – no change 

July 4 for (Independence Day)


Monday’s route on Tuesday, July 5 
 (Material Drop-off Center closed July 4)

Tuesday’s route on Wednesday, July 6







Thursday’s & Friday’s routes – no change

September 5 (Labor Day)



Monday’s route on Tuesday, September 6
(Material Drop-off Center closed September 5)
Tuesday’s route on Wednesday, September 7







Thursday’s & Friday’s routes – no change

November 11 (Veteran’s Day)
 

Monday’s & Tuesday’s route – no change
(Material Drop-off Center closed November 11)
Thursday route on Wednesday, November 9







Friday’s route, November 10






November 24 (Thanksgiving Day)


Monday’s, Tuesday’s & Friday’s routes – no change

(Material Drop-off Center closed November 24)
Thursday’s route on Wednesday, November 23
December 26 for (Christmas) 


Monday’s route December, 27 
(Material Drop-off Center closed December 26)
Tuesday’s route December, 28
                                                                            Thursday’s & Friday’s – no change                                 
